
SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE, NEDUNGANDA 

Admission 2020-22 

Community Quota Rank List C{rovwmnd) 
Subject: PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

SI. Appln. No. 

(Uty.) 
Index 

No. Name Rank 
Mark 

506289 AKSHAYA K. 977 

502715 AISWARYA PRASAD 964.8 2 

3 501954 MIDHUN M. L 934 3 

507708 SIVALEKSHMI A. S. 925.8 4 

504083 GOPIKA V. 924.7 5 

6 507048 SRUTHI PREMLAL 923 6 

7 511808 GOPIKA VASANTH U. V. 921 7 

8 502688 POORNIMA JAYAKUMAR 918.18 8 

9 505147 REVATHY MOHAN 915.2 

10 504455 ATHULYAS. 896.9 10 

11 505671 AKSHAYA G. ANIL 895.4 11 

12 504182 NIVEDYA C. V. 890.2 12 

13 506084 NEELIMA S. S. 880.9 13 

14 513142 ADIA SUBASH 875.4 14 

15 505845 SWATHY MOHAN 872.1 15 

16 509432 NIRANJANA S.L. 871.4 16 

17 506171 KRISHNENDU S. B. 864.6 17 

18 511271 JONA B. BABU 860.3 18 

19 503019 ATHIRA A. 858.7 19 

20 510726 ATHIRA M. S. 855.7 20 

21 507486 SUVARNAS. M. 850.7 21 

22 505964 ABHIRAMYS. J. 830.9 22 

23 509697 ATHULPRASAD A. J. 827.5 23 

24 509778 AKHIL CHANDRAN B. S. 825 24 
-

25 508979 ANAGHA T. S. 819.5 25 

26 508843 SMITHA S. S. 814.3 26 



809.5 27 
27 500833 DEEPIKA N. 

805.2 28 
28 509584 AMRITHA A. S. 

29 500155 KRISHNAPRIYA L. 804.3 29 

791.1 30 504937 KEERTHI MOHANDAS 30 

31 510716 ANAKHA B. 788.3 31 

32 505638 AISWARYA DEVI A. 783.1 32 

33 512164 KAVYA P.S. 771.4 33 

34 506499 ATHIRA R. L. 769.2 34 

35 505801 SEETHAL S. SAJU 763.1 35 

36 513578 SANGEETHA S. 755.5 36 

37 503972 BHAVYA P. R. 744.2 37 

38 504905 ASWATHY KRISHNA K. J. 742.5 38 

39 510303 PRIJIN J. 738.7 39 

40 506230 ANJUSHA BABU 730.3 40 

41 510752 HEMA S. 715.3 41 

707.5 42 
42 510416 AKSHARAN. S. 

43 513933 ASWATHY S. 694.5 43 

44 513957 NANDITHA MANILAL 690.7 44 

45 512431 AKHIL S. 686.5 45 

46 510281 MALU S. 681.1 46 
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